1 / 4
CODACA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD
TEL: +86 755 89585372  FAX: +86 755 89585280
Inductor for Digital AMP
CPD1715 Series
This product is not authorized for use in any application related to safety.
Specification subject to change without notice.Please check web site for latest information.

Storage temperature range: -40℃～+125℃
Application：
Designed Best suited as LPE Inductor for Digital Ampilifier
  (Class-D Amp)
Support high-output of AV Amplifiers and Car Amplifiers and so on
1 Product Dimensions (mm)
2 Electrical Characteristics
Part No.
Inductance
(μH)
D.C.R. (mΩ) Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
20% Typical Max. Typical Typical
CPD1715-100M 10.0 12.0 14.0 26.0 8.20
CPD1715-120M 12.0 12.0 14.0 25.0 8.20
CPD1715-150M 15.0 12.0 14.0 18.0 8.20
CPD1715-180M 18.0 12.0 14.0 16.0 8.20
CPD1715-220M 22.0 12.0 14.0 13.0 8.20
CPD1715-330M 33.0 12.0 14.0 8.00 8.20
CPD1715-560M 56.0 12.0 14.0 6.00 8.20
M
a
rk
in